Products - Industrial Application Power - Delta Group
Industrial Application Power
IPC
LED
 Industrial Application Power
Delta team has entensive experience with Industrial PSU
design for different industrial applications, like POS, Lottery,
ATM, LED outdoor display, NVR/DVT, NAS,...ranging from
60W~3KW output. Delta Industrial PSU has the provend track
of quality and innovation which exceeds customer
expectations. Delta Industrial PSU has class leading efficient
design that meets different kinds of ECOS 80plus levels.
Extensive features such as fan speed control, thermal
management, and low acoustic performance also part of Dleta
Industrial PSU design which always guarantees a premium
quality of our products.
In the effort to be part of environmental-friendly partner
partner, Delta Industrial PSU comply with several key
environmental standards, such as RoHs, Halogen Free, Energy Star, Blue Angel and various energy conservation
requirements, such as ErP, CECP and more around the world.
 Product List
 Contact us
Have a question or need any assistance that
should be answered by a professional? Contact
us, and let our staff help you.
Select your Region
Form Factor Part Number
Input Volt
(Vac)
Output Curr
5V 3.3V -12V 5Vsb 1
ATX 12V DPS-400AB-16 A 90-264Vac 16A(20A) 16A(20A) 0.5A 2.5A 16
ATX 12V DPS-300AB-70 A 90-264Vac 19A 16A 0.3A 2A
Adaptor DPS-60PB A 90-264Vac -- -- -- --
Adaptor DPS-90FB A 90-264Vac -- -- -- --
Adaptor DPS-120QB A 90-264Vac -- -- -- --
Adaptor DPS-180AB-5 A 90-264Vac -- -- -- --
Adaptor DPS-150NB-1 A 90-264Vac -- -- -- --
Form Factor Part Number
Input Volt
(Vac)
Output Current
Products Embedded Power Supplies Switching Power Supplies Industrial Application Power
Regions | Language
Solutions Products News Center Investor Services About Delta Careers
javascript:$('#ContentPlaceHolder_ctl01_dccRepeater1_DccGridView1_0').sortTable({onCol: 4, keepRelationships: true, sortDesc :true})
Products - Industrial Application Power - Delta Group
NAS/Storage
DVR
Networking
5V 3.3V 5Vsb +4.2V
Special DPS-300AB-54 A 90-264Vac 0~55A -- -- --
Special DPS-300AB-76 A 90-264Vac 0~55A -- -- --
Special DPS-231CB A 90-264Vac -- -- -- 0~55A
Special DPS-275AB-2 A 85-264Vac 55A(60A) -- -- --
Special DPS-222DB A 85-264Vac -- 20A 6A 30A
Form Factor Part Number
Input Volt
(Vac)
Output Current
5V 3.3V -12V 5Vsb 1
Flex ATX 1 CFA-100AF A 90-264Vac 8A 9A 0.3A 2A(2.5A)
Flex ATX 1 CFA-150AF A 90-264Vac 8A 9A 0.3A 2A(2.5A) 10
Flex ATX 1 DPS-150AB-5 A 90-264Vac 10A 5A -- 2A
Flex ATX 1 DPS-200AB-177 A 90-264Vac 12A 6A -- 2A
Flex ATX 1 DPS-200AB-186 A 90-264Vac 5A 3.3A -- 5A
Flex ATX 1 DPS-200AB-189 A 90-264Vac 12A 6A -- 2A 13
Flex ATX 1 DPS-250AB-44 A 90-264Vac 12A 6A 0.5A 2A
Flex ATX 1 DPS-250AB-55 A 90-264Vac 12A 11A 0.5A 2A
1U NPS-400CB A 90-264Vac 18A 15A 0.5A 2A 18
1U DPS-500YB A 90-264Vac 22A 18A 0.5A 2A 18
1U R RPS-500-18 C 90-264Vac 8A 6A -- 2A 1
1U DPS-250AB-81 A 90-264Vac -- -- -- 2A
Form Factor Part Number
Input Volt
(Vac)
Output Current
5V 3.3V -12V 5Vsb 1
Special DPS-250AB-47 A 90-264Vac 19A(34A) 10A(14A) -- 4A 10
Special DPS-200PB-176 A 90-264Vac 13A 9A -- 2A
Special DPS-220TB A 90-264Vac -- -- 1A -- 17A
Special DPS-75VB A 90-264Vac -- -- 0.5A --
Special DPS-300AB-81 A 90-264Vac -- -- -- -- 12.5
Special DPS-200PB-185 A 90-264Vac -- -- -- -- 5
javascript:$('#ContentPlaceHolder_ctl01_dccRepeater1_DccGridView1_1').sortTable({onCol: 4, keepRelationships: true, sortDesc :true})
javascript:$('#ContentPlaceHolder_ctl01_dccRepeater1_DccGridView1_2').sortTable({onCol: 4, keepRelationships: true, sortDesc :true})
javascript:$('#ContentPlaceHolder_ctl01_dccRepeater1_DccGridView1_3').sortTable({onCol: 4, keepRelationships: true, sortDesc :true})
Products - Industrial Application Power - Delta Group
 RSS Feeds
Press Releases
Investor Services
 Information
Privacy Sitemap
Terms of use Contact us
Our Mission
To provide innovative, clean and energy-efficient solutions
for a better tomorrow.
© 2015 Delta Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Form Factor Part Number
Input Volt
(Vac)
Output Current
Fan Size
(mm)
EPA Le
12V1 55.5V
Open Frame DPS-12FP A 90-264Vac 1.0A -- -- 80%
Open Frame DPS-24GP A 90-264Vac 2.0A -- -- 82%
Open Frame DPS-40AP-10 A 90-264Vac 3.33A -- -- 87%
Open Frame DPS-50AP-2 A 90-264Vac 4.17A -- -- 87%
Open Frame DPS-60AP-5 A 90-264Vac 5.0A(5.83A) -- -- 87%
Open Frame DPS-80AP-1 A 90-264Vac -- 1.97A -- 87%
Open Frame DPS-100AP-11 A 90-264Vac 8.33A -- -- 87%